Secure, scalable, easy
to use and manage
wireless guest
management and
Bring Your Own Device
(BYOD) solution.
The intuitive user interface of PowerConnect W-Series
ClearPass GuestConnect greatly simplifies visitor

(30.39" x 18.99" x 1.68") with bezel attached
Weight 21.4 lbs (unboxed) 39 lbs (unboxed)
Operating temperature 10° C to 35° C (50° F to 95° F) 10° C to 35° C (50° F to 95° F)
Storage temperature -40° C to 65° C (-40° F to 149° F) -40° C to 65° C (-40° F to 149° F)
Learn more at Dell.com/wireless
© 2012 Dell Inc. All Rights Reserved.
SS761_Dell_PowerConnect_W-Series_GuestAccess_071411_03192012
Ordering Information
Part number Description
AMG-HW-100
W-ClearPass GuestConnect 100. Dedicated Appliance. Preloaded with 100 licenses, expandable to 5,000 with pur-
chase of user license packs
AMG-HW-2500
W-ClearPass GuestConnect 2500. Dedicated Appliance. Preloaded with 2500 licenses, expandable to 25,000 with
purchase of user license packs
AMG-LIC-25000 25,000 user license pack
AMG-LIC-10000 10,000 user license pack
AMG-LIC-2500 2,500 user license pack
AMG-LIC-1000 1,000 user license pack
AMG-LIC-200 200 user license pack
AMG-LIC-50 50 user license pack
AMG-LIC-100 100 user license pack
AMG-SW-100 Software Virtual appliance for 100 users.
AMG-SKIN-PS UI customization service
AMG-SW-100R SW High Availability Virtual Appliance for up to 5,000 users. Only valid for customers with AMG-SW-100
AMG-ADVERT-200 PowerConnect W-Series ClearPass GuestConnect advertising Services Plugin for a maximum of 200 users.
AMG-ADVERT-500 PowerConnect W-Series ClearPass GuestConnect advertising Services Plugin for a maximum of 500 users.
AMG-AD-
VERT-10000
PowerConnect W-Series ClearPass GuestConnect advertising Services Plugin for a maximum of 10,000 users.
CERTIFICATIONS / REGULATORY